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               JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI-110025

CLASS VI

SYED ABID HUSAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL(S.F.)

Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

GENERALCategory :

1 S0632012JMI2025003534 2025002115S04

2 S0625258JMI2025015210 2025007811S04

3 S0632310JMI2025033955 2025021577S04

4 S0605094JMI2025025623 2025014940S04

5 S0603292JMI2025018398 2025010064S04

6 S0626414JMI2025037936 2025024690S04

7 S0617259JMI2025050137 2025033441S04

8 S0634095JMI2025023863 2025014998S04

9 S0603290JMI2025018316 2025010001S04

10 S0604212JMI2025022453 2025012855S04

11 S0601309JMI2025006164 2025003846S04

12 S0627002JMI2025043952 2025029147S04

13 S0615426JMI2025052101 2025034463S04

14 S0608188JMI2025036217 2025023339S04

15 S0626570JMI2025040717 2025026887S04

16 S0632447JMI2025045000 2025030009S04

17 S0603004JMI2025015603 2025008124S04

18 S0632134JMI2025021054 2025011768S04

19 S0625455JMI2025009032 2025004563S04

20 S0632072JMI2025013813 2025007055S04

21 S0601294JMI2025004266 2025002472S04

22 S0602459JMI2025014336 2025007457S04

23 S0605209JMI2025026781 2025015784S04

24 S0601384JMI2025003435 2025002040S04
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CLASS VI

SYED ABID HUSAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL(S.F.)

Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

GENERALCategory :

25 S0606478JMI2025031246 2025019356S04

26 S0632040JMI2025010491 2025005491S04

27 S0627300JMI2025050345 2025033033S04

28 S0626461JMI2025038910 2025025439S04

29 S0625518JMI2025022985 2025013202S04

30 S0602443JMI2025014172 2025007337S04

31 S0604035JMI2025021052 2025011765S04

32 S0625600JMI2025020136 2025011100S04

33 S0608143JMI2025035864 2025023048S04

34 S0607388JMI2025032692 2025020572S04

35 S0618220JMI2025056926 2025038043S04

36 S0625019JMI2025001338 2025000691S04

37 S0626195JMI2025032961 2025020775S04

38 S0602441JMI2025014035 2025007238S04

39 S0607184JMI2025033310 2025021066S04

40 S0603449JMI2025019534 2025010922S04

41 S0603518JMI2025020616 2025011427S04

42 S0626573JMI2025040994 2025026936S04

43 S0626139JMI2025031874 2025019878S04

44 S0625609JMI2025025799 2025015072S04

45 S0610146JMI2025038372 2025025067S04

46 S0627113JMI2025046448 2025030368S04

47 S0625197JMI2025012400 2025006048S04

48 S0635051JMI2025034061 2025021656S04
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SYED ABID HUSAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL(S.F.)

Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

GENERALCategory :

49 S0627452JMI2025047410 2025033285S04

50 S0625160JMI2025010954 2025005834S04

51 S0613175JMI2025046734 2025031945S04

52 S0634049JMI2025021453 2025012099S04

53 S0618100JMI2025056002 2025037373S04

54 S0625064JMI2025005682 2025003476S04

55 S0606385JMI2025030614 2025018815S04

56 S0625256JMI2025015134 2025007761S04

57 S0625270JMI2025015538 2025008068S04

58 S0625430JMI2025020500 2025011350S04

59 S0627209JMI2025048528 2025031908S04

60 S0601165JMI2025000654 2025001823S04

61 S0625468JMI2025021183 2025011878S04

62 S0620098JMI2025057984 2025038865S04

63 S0608049JMI2025035211 2025022567S04

64 S0625213JMI2025013796 2025007044S04

65 S0602079JMI2025009837 2025005014S04

66 S0626390JMI2025037550 2025024397S04

67 S0620027JMI2025057557 2025038546S04

68 S0627398JMI2025051820 2025034207S04

69 S0632430JMI2025043504 2025028821S04

70 S0604084JMI2025021351 2025012047S04

71 S0605021JMI2025024580 2025014420S04

72 S0626499JMI2025039618 2025025994S04
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Session : 2025-2026
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NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

GENERALCategory :

73 S0611128JMI2025042454 2025028100S04

74 S0604201JMI2025005079 2025003027S04

75 S0613218JMI2025047481 2025032186S04

76 S0601398JMI2025005129 2025003058S04

77 S0611053JMI2025041992 2025027741S04

78 S0607261JMI2025033996 2025021599S04

79 S0612195JMI2025046229 2025030201S04

80 S0613250JMI2025019227 2025010693S04

81 S0602419JMI2025014034 2025007221S04

82 S0602454JMI2025002750 2025001584S04

83 S0604063JMI2025021259 2025011937S04

84 S0610371JMI2025040189 2025026464S04

85 S0626565JMI2025040683 2025026858S04

86 S0632472JMI2025048226 2025031651S04

87 S0632616JMI2025057954 2025038844S04

88 S0611042JMI2025039023 2025027153S04

89 S0627386JMI2025051605 2025034051S04

90 S0632514JMI2025051784 2025034182S04

91 S0615206JMI2025051161 2025033697S04

92 S0618193JMI2025056730 2025037909S04

93 S0632273JMI2025002061 2025002351S04

94 S0634042JMI2025018420 2025010104S04

95 S0602450JMI2025002577 2025001536S04

96 S0626581JMI2025039139 2025026984S04
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NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

GENERALCategory :

97 S0618215JMI2025056911 2025038034S04

98 S0625314JMI2025014250 2025007407S04

99 S0632402JMI2025041700 2025027495S04

100 S0625264JMI2025010242 2025007958S04

101 S0625187JMI2025012481 2025006224S04

102 S0627259JMI2025049794 2025032580S04

103 S0632101JMI2025017966 2025009724S04

104 S0607291JMI2025001173 2025000562S04

105 S0626001JMI2025028853 2025017390S04

106 S0632547JMI2025054188 2025036066S04

107 S0601078JMI2025001606 2025000892S04

108 S0603091JMI2025016758 2025008814S04

MUSLIMCategory :

1 S0632310JMI2025033955 2025021577S04

2 S0603292JMI2025018398 2025010064S04

3 S0617259JMI2025050137 2025033441S04

4 S0634095JMI2025023863 2025014998S04

5 S0601309JMI2025006164 2025003846S04

6 S0627002JMI2025043952 2025029147S04

7 S0615426JMI2025052101 2025034463S04

8 S0608188JMI2025036217 2025023339S04

9 S0626570JMI2025040717 2025026887S04

10 S0632447JMI2025045000 2025030009S04

11 S0632072JMI2025013813 2025007055S04
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Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

MUSLIMCategory :

12 S0601294JMI2025004266 2025002472S04

13 S0602459JMI2025014336 2025007457S04

14 S0605209JMI2025026781 2025015784S04

15 S0601384JMI2025003435 2025002040S04

16 S0606478JMI2025031246 2025019356S04

17 S0632040JMI2025010491 2025005491S04

18 S0627300JMI2025050345 2025033033S04

19 S0625518JMI2025022985 2025013202S04

20 S0602443JMI2025014172 2025007337S04

21 S0608143JMI2025035864 2025023048S04

22 S0607388JMI2025032692 2025020572S04

23 S0618220JMI2025056926 2025038043S04

24 S0625019JMI2025001338 2025000691S04

25 S0626195JMI2025032961 2025020775S04

26 S0602441JMI2025014035 2025007238S04

27 S0607184JMI2025033310 2025021066S04

28 S0603449JMI2025019534 2025010922S04

29 S0626573JMI2025040994 2025026936S04

30 S0626139JMI2025031874 2025019878S04

31 S0625609JMI2025025799 2025015072S04

32 S0610146JMI2025038372 2025025067S04

33 S0627113JMI2025046448 2025030368S04

34 S0625197JMI2025012400 2025006048S04

35 S0635051JMI2025034061 2025021656S04

     6
Controller of Examinations



W/L NO. ROLLNOREGNO APPL.NO.

               JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI-110025

CLASS VI

SYED ABID HUSAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL(S.F.)

Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

MUSLIMCategory :

36 S0627452JMI2025047410 2025033285S04

37 S0625160JMI2025010954 2025005834S04

38 S0613175JMI2025046734 2025031945S04

39 S0634049JMI2025021453 2025012099S04

40 S0625064JMI2025005682 2025003476S04

41 S0606385JMI2025030614 2025018815S04

42 S0625270JMI2025015538 2025008068S04

43 S0625430JMI2025020500 2025011350S04

44 S0627209JMI2025048528 2025031908S04

45 S0601165JMI2025000654 2025001823S04

46 S0625468JMI2025021183 2025011878S04

47 S0620098JMI2025057984 2025038865S04

48 S0608049JMI2025035211 2025022567S04

49 S0625213JMI2025013796 2025007044S04

50 S0602079JMI2025009837 2025005014S04

51 S0626390JMI2025037550 2025024397S04

52 S0627398JMI2025051820 2025034207S04

53 S0604084JMI2025021351 2025012047S04

54 S0605021JMI2025024580 2025014420S04

55 S0626499JMI2025039618 2025025994S04

56 S0611128JMI2025042454 2025028100S04

57 S0604201JMI2025005079 2025003027S04

58 S0613218JMI2025047481 2025032186S04

59 S0601398JMI2025005129 2025003058S04
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CLASS VI

SYED ABID HUSAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL(S.F.)

Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

MUSLIMCategory :

60 S0611053JMI2025041992 2025027741S04

61 S0607261JMI2025033996 2025021599S04

62 S0612195JMI2025046229 2025030201S04

63 S0613250JMI2025019227 2025010693S04

64 S0602419JMI2025014034 2025007221S04

65 S0602454JMI2025002750 2025001584S04

66 S0604063JMI2025021259 2025011937S04

67 S0610371JMI2025040189 2025026464S04

68 S0626565JMI2025040683 2025026858S04

69 S0632472JMI2025048226 2025031651S04

70 S0632616JMI2025057954 2025038844S04

71 S0611042JMI2025039023 2025027153S04

72 S0627386JMI2025051605 2025034051S04

MUSLIM OBC/MUSLIM STCategory :

1 S0608143JMI2025035864 2025023048S04

2 S0618220JMI2025056926 2025038043S04

3 S0626195JMI2025032961 2025020775S04

4 S0626573JMI2025040994 2025026936S04

5 S0626139JMI2025031874 2025019878S04

6 S0625197JMI2025012400 2025006048S04

7 S0635051JMI2025034061 2025021656S04

8 S0627452JMI2025047410 2025033285S04

9 S0613175JMI2025046734 2025031945S04

10 S0625064JMI2025005682 2025003476S04
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CLASS VI

SYED ABID HUSAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL(S.F.)

Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

MUSLIM OBC/MUSLIM STCategory :

11 S0625430JMI2025020500 2025011350S04

12 S0625468JMI2025021183 2025011878S04

13 S0608049JMI2025035211 2025022567S04

14 S0602079JMI2025009837 2025005014S04

15 S0627398JMI2025051820 2025034207S04

16 S0604084JMI2025021351 2025012047S04

17 S0626499JMI2025039618 2025025994S04

18 S0602454JMI2025002750 2025001584S04

19 S0632472JMI2025048226 2025031651S04

20 S0632514JMI2025051784 2025034182S04

21 S0615206JMI2025051161 2025033697S04

22 S0618193JMI2025056730 2025037909S04

23 S0618215JMI2025056911 2025038034S04

24 S0625314JMI2025014250 2025007407S04

MUSLIM WOMENCategory :

1 S0602443JMI2025014172 2025007337S04

2 S0607184JMI2025033310 2025021066S04

3 S0625160JMI2025010954 2025005834S04

4 S0613218JMI2025047481 2025032186S04

5 S0612195JMI2025046229 2025030201S04

6 S0632616JMI2025057954 2025038844S04

7 S0606456JMI2025031070 2025019208S04

8 S0625309JMI2025016505 2025008626S04

9 S0601247JMI2025003783 2025002306S04
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Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

MUSLIM WOMENCategory :

10 S0605135JMI2025026007 2025015220S04

11 S0617087JMI2025053516 2025035564S04

12 S0607032JMI2025032371 2025020293S04

13 S0603411JMI2025019260 2025010732S04

14 S0613140JMI2025048328 2025031731S04

15 S0626484JMI2025039362 2025025797S04

16 S0601012JMI2025000596 2025000130S04

17 S0607155JMI2025033112 2025020898S04

18 S0612263JMI2025047195 2025030790S04

19 S0625157JMI2025010894 2025005808S04

20 S0618287JMI2025057303 2025038354S04

21 S0632427JMI2025043281 2025028669S04

22 S0627134JMI2025046913 2025030833S04

23 S0617038JMI2025048284 2025031702S04

24 S0627038JMI2025042886 2025029687S04

CANDIDATES FROM JAMMU & KASHMIRCategory :

1 S0635022JMI2025016446 2025008584S04

2 S0601029JMI2025000004 2025000015S04

3 S0635030JMI2025003009 2025001752S04

4 S0618075JMI2025055834 2025037255S04

5 S0601001JMI2025000035 2025000022S04

6 S0635011JMI2025005874 2025003606S04

KASHMIRI MIGRANTSCategory :

1 S0612031JMI2025044267 2025029415S04
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Session : 2025-2026

Waiting List-I

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A++'
(A Central University)

KASHMIRI MIGRANTSCategory :

2 S0604093JMI2025021484 2025012120S04

3 S0610057JMI2025015657 2025024449S04

PWDCategory :

1 S0613183JMI2025048641 2025031993S04

2 S0615056JMI2025050161 2025032869S04

3 S0627077JMI2025042946 2025028474S04

4 S0603167JMI2025017325 2025009239S04

5 S0602051JMI2025009643 2025004887S04

6 S0615444JMI2025052573 2025034809S04

7 S0615015JMI2025049995 2025032733S04

8 S0604162JMI2025011211 2025012580S04

9 S0615031JMI2025050065 2025032785S04

10 S0610348JMI2025039992 2025026299S04

11 S0601360JMI2025006900 2025004197S04

12 S0615268JMI2025051476 2025033950S04
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